
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:_September 21, 2023___ 

RFQ#/RFP#:___464030, 464031, 464032 & 464033___  

Scope of Work:_Locksmith Services T&M Citywide with Borough Focus___ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Genara Pedroso-Turner  
Genara.pedroso@nycha.nyc.gov_____________________________ 
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Maurice     
Andrew Swinkoski  Castor Proper�es, Inc. andrew@castorproper�es.com 860-690-7032 Non-

WMBE 
RAFAEL RIVERA Razor Development, LLC rafael@razordevelopment.net 212-321-5052 MBE 
Peter Contracting Peter Contrac�ng    
Peter Corp Peter Corp    
MUHAMMAD ASLAM      
Nigel Greaves Masta Systems LLC Mastasystemsllc@gmail.com 347-610-3393  
Jay     
Trina Locksmith Solu�ons Inc Trina@locksmithsolu�onsinc.onmicroso�.com 718-708-0369  
Plowden, Danielle NYCHA Danielle.Plowden@nycha.nyc.gov   
Delli-Bovi, Carl NYCHA Carl.Delli-Bovi@nycha.nyc.gov   
Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA Chris�na.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   
Wei, Chien Jung NYCHA ChienJung.Wei@nycha.nyc.gov   
Berkeley, Latoya NYCHA Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov   
Englebert, John NYCHA John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   
Vereen, Wallace NYCHA Wallace.Vereen@nycha.nyc.gov   
AM Restoration Inc   347-440-5621  
Roldan, Jose NYCHA Jose.Roldan@nycha.nyc.gov   
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*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 


